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 Clasificación  : VI OPEN INFANTIL BTT PALLEJA                                                   
 
 Fecha          : 12/06/11 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1     217 SELLOL,Aleix         PRIN2  SAM BIKES,  C.C.            00:09:29           
   2     200 LLORETA,Genis        PRIN2  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA        00:09:29          mt. 
   3     262 NIETO,ADRIAN         PRIN1  DOCTORE                    00:09:41       12 seg. 
   4     203 COSTA,PAU            PRIN2  TORRAS                     00:09:41       12 seg. 
   5     201 JORDAN,BRIAN         PRIN2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:10:13       44 seg. 
   6     266 LOPEZ,Pablo          PRIN1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:10:13       44 seg. 
   7     260 CASTILLO,FRANCESC XA PRIN1  DOCTORE                    00:10:26       57 seg. 
   8     259 ROVIRA,GUILLEM       PRIN1  DOCTORE                    00:10:26       57 seg. 
   9     256 SORIANO,Aina         FPRI1  CLUB BTT O SONA             00:11:00     1:31 min. 
  10     250 CALERO,Samuel        PRIN1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:11:00     1:31 min. 
  11     272 JONES,ISAAC          PRIN1  TERRES DE LLEIDA. C.C.     00:11:00     1:31 min. 
  12     223 SAMPEDRO,Akira       PRIN2  CAU DE LA BICI. EL         00:11:26     1:57 min. 
  13     213 BELMONTE,LORENA      FPRI2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:11:48     2:19 min. 
  14     224 ABASCAL,VICTOR       PRIN2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:12:03     2:34 min. 
  15     220 PIFERRER,Enric       PRIN2  BIKE WORLD                  00:12:08     2:39 min. 
  16     263 SEPULVEDA,MIGUEL     PRIN1  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:12:12     2:43 min. 
  17     271 GONZALEZ,ADRIAN      PRIN1  O.M.BICIS                  00:12:12     2:43 min. 
  18     258 DE HARO,Pablo        PRIN1  DR. BIKE                   00:12:18     2:49 min. 
  19     222 BALLESTEROS,Nadia    FPRI2  BIKE TOLRA                  00:13:20     3:51 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 19 
 
 Clasificación de : PRINCIPIANT 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     217 SELLOL,Aleix         PRIN2  SAM BIKES,  C.C.            00:09:29           
   2     200 LLORETA,Genis        PRIN2  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA        00:09:29          mt. 
   3     262 NIETO,ADRIAN         PRIN1  DOCTORE                    00:09:41       12 seg. 
   4     203 COSTA,PAU            PRIN2  TORRAS                     00:09:41       12 seg. 
   5     201 JORDAN,BRIAN         PRIN2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:10:13       44 seg. 
   6     266 LOPEZ,Pablo          PRIN1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:10:13       44 seg. 
   7     260 CASTILLO,FRANCESC XA PRIN1  DOCTORE                    00:10:26       57 seg. 
   8     259 ROVIRA,GUILLEM       PRIN1  DOCTORE                    00:10:26       57 seg. 
   9     250 CALERO,Samuel        PRIN1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:11:00     1:31 min. 
  10     272 JONES,ISAAC          PRIN1  TERRES DE LLEIDA. C.C.     00:11:00     1:31 min. 
  11     223 SAMPEDRO,Akira       PRIN2  CAU DE LA BICI. EL         00:11:26     1:57 min. 
  12     224 ABASCAL,VICTOR       PRIN2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:12:03     2:34 min. 
  13     220 PIFERRER,Enric       PRIN2  BIKE WORLD                  00:12:08     2:39 min. 
  14     263 SEPULVEDA,MIGUEL     PRIN1  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:12:12     2:43 min. 
  15     271 GONZALEZ,ADRIAN      PRIN1  O.M.BICIS                  00:12:12     2:43 min. 
  16     258 DE HARO,Pablo        PRIN1  DR. BIKE                   00:12:18     2:49 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : PRINCIPIANT FEMINES 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     256 SORIANO,Aina         FPRI1  CLUB BTT O SONA             00:11:00          min. 
   2     213 BELMONTE,LORENA      FPRI2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:11:48       48 seg. 
   3     222 BALLESTEROS,Nadia    FPRI2  BIKE TOLRA                  00:13:20     2:20 min. 
 


